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ILL Network 12/14/13

104 songs, 7.8 hours, 668.3 MB

Name Time Album Artist
1 Die Without You 4:53 Alicia Keys
2 Triller - Clean - f/ Kirko Bangz 3:35 Bun B
3 Triller - Dirty - f/ Kirko Bangz 3:34 Bun B
4 Triller - instru - f/ Kirko Bangz 3:35 Bun B
5 Love Hates Me - Clean - f/ Pusha T 4:30 Chris James
6 Love Hates Me - Dirty - f/ Pusha T 4:31 Chris James
7 Love Hates Me - Instru - f/ Pusha T 4:31 Chris James
8 Paperwork & Money - Radio 4:00 Deuce.D
9 Paperwork & Money - Dirty 4:00 Deuce.D
10 Bad Babysitter! - Dirty - f/ DJ Dini 48:25 DJ Girl 6
11 Rachet - Main 3:38 Hurricane
12 Rachet - Instru 3:38 Hurricane
13 Pop Out - Radio - f/ King Louie 3:28 Katie Got Bandz
14 Pop Out - Dirty - f/ King Louie 3:28 Katie Got Bandz
15 Pop Out - Instru - f/ King Louie 3:28 Katie Got Bandz
16 BQE - Main - f/ Uncle Murda 3:21 Mic Rowe
17 BQE - Instru - f/ Uncle Murda 3:12 Mic Rowe
18 BQE (BQE Remix) - Dirty - f/ Uncl... 2:07 Mic Rowe
19 Can | Freak - Clean - f/ Waka Flocka 4:09 MN Fats
20 Can | Freak - Dirty - f/ Waka Flocka 4:09 MN Fats
21 Nino - Clean - f/ Rick Ross 4:07 Nino Brown
22 Nino - Dirty - f/ Rick Ross 4:06 Nino Brown
23 Stop Sweatin - Clean 2:26 Nino Brown
24 Tryna Come Up (Remix) - Clean -... 4:26 Nino Brown
25 Tryna Come Up (Remix) - Dirty - f/... 4:26 Nino Brown
26 Noche No Termina 3:38 Pitbull
27 Noche No Termina (DJ Intro) 3:54 Pitbull
28 Timber (Team Pitbull Mambo Rem... 3:28 Pitbull
29 Be A G (Remix) - Clean - f/ Juicy J... 4:43 Project Pat
30 Be A G (Remix) - Dirty - f/ Juicy J... 4:43 Project Pat
31 Dreams Come True (Twisted Dee... 4:36 Rebecca Holden

32 Dreams Come True (Twisted Dee... 8:51 Rebecca Holden
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Name

Dreams Come True (Twisted Dee...

The Vapors

#HighLife - Clean

#HighLife - Dirty

#HighLife - Instru

#HighLife - Accapella

Calling All Hearts - f/ Jessie J

Ride Like The Wind - f/ Ron Burgu...
I'm Out Here - Clean - f/ Mysonne...

I'm Out Here - Dirty - f/ Mysonne &...

Know Whats Up - Clean
Good Day - Dirty - f/ Lil Wayne &...
How Does It Feel - f/ Kid Capri

My Best Friend (Paul Walker Tribu...
Look Me In My Eyes - Clean - f/ Ri...
Look Me In My Eyes - Dirty - f/ Ric...

Foolish - Clean

Foolish - Dirty

Intro

She Fell In Love - Clean

She Fell In Love - Dirty
Paranoid - Dirty - f/ Young Cash
Kush - Clean - f/ Lil Wayne
Kush - Dirty - f/ Lil Wayne

Make Me - Clean

Make Me - Dirty

Diamonds Hennessy - Clean - f/A...

Diamonds Hennessy - Dirty - f/ Au...

Bout That Life - Clean - f/ French...

Bout That Life - Dirty - f/ French M...
No Games (Remix) - Clean - f/ Me...
No Games (Remix) - Dirty - f/ Mee...
What Ya Used To - Clean - f/ Hit-Boy

What Ya Used To - Dirty - f/ Hit-Boy

Swangin - Clean - f/ Scarface

Time Album

6:20
2:40
3:51
3:51
3:51
3:52
4:35
6:07
3:46
3:46
3:49
3:45
3:25
3:23
3:35
3:35
4:02
4:00
1:57
3:40
3:40
4:28
4:41
4:41
4:38
4:38
4:04
4:03
4:27
4:28
5:31
5:30
4:00
4:00
6:05

MMG Priorities Vol.
MMG Priorities Vol.
MMG Priorities Vol.
MMG Priorities Vol.
MMG Priorities Vol.
MMG Priorities Vol.
MMG Priorities Vol.
MMG Priorities Vol.
MMG Priorities Vol.
MMG Priorities Vol.
MMG Priorities Vol.
MMG Priorities Vol.
MMG Priorities Vol.
MMG Priorities Vol.
MMG Priorities Vol.
MMG Priorities Vol.
MMG Priorities Vol.

Artist

Rebecca Holden
Rhythm Writers
Rob Campman
Rob Campman
Rob Campman
Rob Campman
Robin Thicke
Robin Thicke
Torch

Torch

Tory Lanez

Tyga

Tyler Woods
Tyrese

Vado

Vado

The Youngbloodz
The Youngbloodz

Maybach Music Group

Fat Trel

Fat Trel
French Montana
Gunplay
Gunplay
Meek Mill
Meek Mill
Omarion
Omarion
Rick Ross
Rick Ross
Rick Ross
Rick Ross
Rockie Fresh
Rockie Fresh

Stalley
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Name

Swangin - Dirty - f/ Scarface

16 - Dirty - f/ Meek Mill

Black Grammys - Clean - f/ Meek...
MFS - Clean - f/ Fat Trel

MFS - Dirty - f/ Fat Trel

Sunshine - Clean

Sunshine - Dirty

Aura

Venus

G.UY

Sexxx Dreams

Jewels N' Drugs

MANiICURE

Do What U Want

Artpop

Swine

Donatella

Fashion!

Mary Jane Holland

Dope

Gypsy

Applause

Applause (DJ White Shadow Remix)
Applause (Viceroy Remix)
Applause (Empire Of The Sun Re...
Little Drummer Boy

Have Yourself A Merry Little Christ...
My Favorite Things

This Christmas

The Christmas Song

Rudolph, The Red-Nosed Reindeer
When You Wish Upon A Star Feat...
Mary, Did You Know?

Do You Hear What | Hear? Featuri...

Petit Papa Noel

Time
6:05
4:24
5:43
4:56
4:55
3:45
3:45
3:56
3:54
3:53
3:35
3:48
3:20
3:47
4:08
4:29
4:26
4:00
4:38
3:42
4:09
3:34
5:50
4:19
0:19
4:11
4:40
3:53
3:21
3:56
2:30
3:45
3:51
4:22
4:00

Album

MMG Priorities Vol.
MMG Priorities Vol.
MMG Priorities Vol.
MMG Priorities Vol.
MMG Priorities Vol.
MMG Priorities Vol.
MMG Priorities Vol.

Artpop
Artpop
Artpop
Artpop
Artpop
Artpop
Artpop
Artpop
Artpop
Artpop
Artpop
Artpop
Artpop
Artpop
Artpop
Artpop
Artpop
Artpop
A Mary Christmas
A Mary Christmas
A Mary Christmas
A Mary Christmas
A Mary Christmas
A Mary Christmas
A Mary Christmas
A Mary Christmas
A Mary Christmas
A Mary Christmas

Artist
Stalley
Tracy T
Wale
Wale
Wale
Wale
Wale

Lady Gaga

Lady Gaga

Lady Gaga

Lady Gaga

Lady Gaga

Lady Gaga

Lady Gaga

Lady Gaga

Lady Gaga

Lady Gaga

Lady Gaga

Lady Gaga

Lady Gaga

Lady Gaga

Lady Gaga

Lady Gaga

Lady Gaga

Lady Gaga

Mary J.
Mary J.
Mary J.
Mary J.
Mary J.
Mary J.
Mary J.
Mary J.
Mary J.
Mary J.

Blige
Blige
Blige
Blige
Blige
Blige
Blige
Blige
Blige
Blige

Page 3 of 4



-& ILL Network 12/14/13 Page 4 of 4

Name Time Album Artist
103 The First Noel Featuring The Clar... 4:27 A Mary Christmas Mary J. Blige
104 Noche De Paz (Silent Night) Feat... 3:28 A Mary Christmas Mary J. Blige



